

Pachet

I.D.: 63014839

Data publicarii	11.11.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.403,36 RON - 3.403,36 RON

Descriere: 1 Agenda buc 1 6.72 6.72 2 Plic C5 buc 1800 0.08 151.26 3 Drapel RO buc 2 46.22 92.44 4 Perforator buc 1 29.41 29.41 5 Hartie xerox buc 100 12.61 1260.50 6 Capsator buc 1 8.40 8.40 7 Registru contraventii buc 1 33.61 33.61 8 Registru Casa 2 ex buc 2 10.08 20.17 9 Baterii R3 buc 12 2.10 25.21 10 markere cd buc 4 2.10 8.40 11 Marker negru buc 3 2.52 7.56 12 Set evidentiator buc 3 10.08 30.25 13 Elastece bani buc 2 2.52 5.04 14 Suport vertical buc 10 6.72 67.23 15 Post-it buc 5 1.26 6.30 16 Pix pensan buc 60 0.84 50.42 17 Creion mecanic buc 3 10.08 30.25 18 Dosare incopciat buc 50 0.42 21.01 19 Biblioraft buc 75 5.46 409.66 20 Pix buc 34 2.10 71.43 21 Pix buc 4 5.88 23.53 22 Dosare sina buc 130 0.42 54.62 23 Dosare pvc buc 270 0.50 136.13 24 Stik buc 3 84.03 252.10 25 Lipici buc 2 2.10 4.20 26 Corector buc 5 5.04 25.21 27 pasta corectoare tippex buc 3 5.88 17.65 28 Capsator buc 2 25.21 50.42 29 Perforator buc 1 16.81 16.81 30 Rigla buc 2 0.84 1.68 31 Lipici buc 5 3.78 18.91 32 Marker vopsea buc 5 10.08 50.42 33 Stik buc 1 46.22 46.22 34 Suport pix buc 2 2.94 5.88 35 Capse 24/6 buc 15 1.26 18.91 36 Folii protectie buc 800 0.07 53.78 37 Post-it buc 6 2.10 12.61 38 Plic C6 buc 500 0.04 21.01 39 Plic C4 buc 30 0.21 6.30 40 Foi parcurs buc 1 5.46 5.46 41 Ordin deplasare buc 2 3.36 6.72 42 F.A.Z. buc 10 0.29 2.94 43 Scotch buc 6 3.78 22.69 44 Cutter buc 2 5.88 11.76 45 Radiera buc 1 1.68 1.68 46 Foarfeca buc 1 2.10 2.10 47 Perforator buc 1 33.61 33.61 48 Capsator buc 2 33.61 67.23
